Beer

Heineken
Corona
Asahi

Soft Drinks

Acqua Morelli Non Carbonated
Acqua Morelli Carbonated
Coca Cola

Coke Light

Sprite

Fever Tree Ginger Ale

Fever Tree Tonic Water

Fever Tree Ginger Beer
Redbull

Espresso

Double Espresso
Espresso Macchiato
Coffee Americano
Cappuccino

Tea

All prices are in AED and inclusive of 7% municipality tax and 5% VAT.

ot Beverage

65
65
65

55
55
45
45
45
65
65
65
55
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35
30
30
35
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Vodka

Absolut
Belvedere Pure
Grey Goose

Gin

Beefeater

Bombay Sapphire
Greenalls Wild Berry Gin
Bulldog

Gin Mare

Hendricks
Monkey 47

SGL
70
90
90

SGL
70
70
70
70
90
90
90

Large Formats

Grey Goose Magnum 1.5L
Beluga Nobel Magnum 1.5L
Belvedere Magnum 1.75L

Grey Goose 3L
Grey Goose 6L

All prices are in AED and inclusive of 7% municipality tax and 5% VAT.

DBL
130
170
170

DBL
130
130
130
130
170
170
170

BTL
1300
1600
1600

BTL

1400
1400
1400
1400
1900
1900
1900

3200
3400
3 500
6 400
13 000



Whisky

BLENDED SCOTCH

Chivas Regal 12 Years

Chivas Regal XV

Chivas Regal 18 Years

Chivas Regal 25 Years
Johnnie Walker Black
Johnnie Walker Double Black
Johnnie Walker Gold Reserve
Johnnie Walker Blue Label
Johnnie Walker King George
Chieftain’s 16 Years

SINGLE MALT
Macallan 12 Years
Macallan 15 Years
Macallan 18 Years
Glenfiddich 12 Years
Glenfiddich 15 Years
Glenfiddich 18 Years

JAPANESE
Nikka From The Barrel
Nikka Yoichi

All prices are in AED and inclusive of 7% municipality tax and 5% VAT.

SGL
80
90

135

315
80
90

105

290

985

215

SGL
15
155

225

85
95
15

SGL
105
135

DBL
150
170
260
620
150
170
200
570

1960

420

DBL
220
300
440
150
180
220

DBL
200
260

BTL
1800
2200
2900
6 600
1900
2100
2 400
5800

BTL
2100
2700
4 900
1900
2200
2600

BTL
2600
2700



ZON

4

Y
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Cognac & Brandy

Hennessy VSOP
Hennessy XO
Hennessy Paradis
Remy Martin VSOP
Remy Martin XO
Godet

Lecompte 12 Years
Remy Martin Louis XllI

Rum

Havana 7 Years
Kraken Spiced
Bacardi 8 Years
Zacapa 23 Years
Zacapa XO

Tequila
Patron Silver

Patron XO Café
Patron Reposado
Patron Aiejo

Don Julio Blanco
Don Julio Reposado
Don Julio Afiejo
Don Julio 1942

SGL
145
265

495
145

245

645
175

1995

SGL
80
90
85

125
185

SGL
80
80
10
120
120
120
130

345

DBL
280
520
980
280
480
1280
340
3980

DBL
150
170
160
360
240

DBL
150
150
210
230
200
230
250

680

BTL
2 800
5000
8 400
2600
4 700

40 000

BTL
1900
1900
2 000
2600
3900

BTL
1900
1900
2 300
2 500
2 200
2 400
2 600
7 200

All prices are in AED and inclusive of 7% municipality tax and 5% VAT.



